
DATE Member Name Member Type Cell Phone EMail

11/2/2021 Atkins, Billy Active 304-685-5215 bbawva45@comcast.net

11/9/2021 Bailey, Jeffrey A. Active 304-552-2359 jeffreybailey@financialguide.com

11/16/2021 Bloom, Tom Active 304-282-8642 wingsman1@aol.com

11/23/2021 Thanksgiving Week

11/30/2021 Bryan, Leigh Ann Active 724-833-3331 la.bryan@jswalker.com

12/7/2021 Carrier, Daniel T Active 304-216-4009 Daniel.t.carrier@gmail.com

12/14/2021 Chase, Matthew F Active 304-288-0620 mchase47@gmail.com

12/21/2022 Christmas Week No Speaker

1/4/2022 Connor, Bob Active-LOA wvucampusview@gmail.com

1/11/2022 DeMedici, Nicholas Active 304-288-3143 ncdemedici@gmail.com

1/18/2022 Dempsey, Shirley L Active 814-321-5888 psychsld@aol.com

1/25/2022 Duncan, Darryl Active 304-216-0309 darryl.duncan@comcast.net

2/1/2022 Eckels, Todd Active 304-216-5551 stodd.eckels@gmail.com

2/8/2022 Edwards, Erik W Active 304-826-0073 erikedwards1@gmail.com

2/15/2022 Feathers, Jordan Todd Active 3043192694 feathersj78@gmail.com

2/22/2022 Ford, William Ryan Active 3046128505 wryanford@gmail.com

3/1/2022 Gallagher, Patrick E. Active-R85 304-282-7847 pgallagher@ctleng.com

3/8/2022 Greenland, Sheldon A Active 3049063867 sheldon.greenland@uss.salvationarmy.org

3/15/2022 Guthrie, Buddy Alan Active buddyaguthrie@gmail.com

3/22/2022 Haifley, Bert Active bert.haifley@marriott.com

3/29/2022 Social Event No Speaker

SPEAKER ROTATION RESPONSIBILTY CALENDAR
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4/5/2022 Howes, Terri Active 304-288-1703 thowes@mylanpark.org

4/12/2022 Jenkins, Olivia Cruz Active 304-319-1885 oliviacj7@msn.com

4/19/2022 Kayal, Bron Active 304-685-1884 kayaln1@gmail.com

4/26/2022 Kirkpatrick, Michael D. Active 304-376-7576 DGMike7530@aol.com

5/3/2022 Koon, Russell F. Active-R85 304-685-2285 rfk40@aol.com

5/10/2022 Lefkay, Joseph Active 304-610-4197

5/17/2022 Mangano, Mark A Active 3046700441 manganom@comcast.net

5/24/2022 McClain, Suzanne Active 3042660593 suzanne_mcclain@frontier.com

5/31/2022 Social Event No Speaker

6/7/2022 Miller, Daniel Joseph Active 681-285-8159 dmiller@potesta.com

6/14/2022 Miller, Michael Active 3043652559 Michael@dynamicinsurancegroup.com

6/21/2022 Mosser, Morgan Active 304-685-9126 mmosser72@comcast.net

6/28/2022 Nagowski, Daniel Active 3042766623 dan@wingsole.com

7/5/2022 Osman, Tiffany M Active 443-790-4191 tiffwunderlich@gmail.com

7/12/2022 Owens, Lori Active 304-319-1245 lori.owens01@gmail.com

7/19/2022 Prendergast, Raymond Peter Active 304-677-0320 ray.prendergast47@gmail.com

7/26/2022 Reardon, Richard Active 304-777-9958 rangerric@comcast.net

8/2/2022 Rhodes, Joseph T Active tim.rhodespmg@gmail.com

8/9/2022 Rotruck, Dewey V. Jr. Active-R85 304-288-2453 deweyrotruck@gmail.com

8/16/2022 Sampson, Matthew Robert Active 304-685-1584 sampsonmr@yahoo.com

8/23/2022 Samuel, David Evan Active 304-216-4089 drdave4@comcast.net

8/30/2022 Selznick, Jason Active 304-276-1792 jselznick@mylanpark.org

9/6/2022 Sensabaugh, Zach Active 304-542-2548 zach.sensabaugh@huntington.com

9/13/2022 Simmons, Rocky Active 304-476-9784 rocky@askvisionhomes.com

9/20/2022 Simms, Michael D. Active 304-588-3469 michael@simmslawoffice.com
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9/27/2022 Stockdale, Tom Active 304-288-7092 tom.stockdale@mail.wvu.edu

10/4/2022 Stout, Nancy Active 304-685-9524 nancystout@comcast.net

10/11/2022 Summerlin, Jamie Active 304-826-0311 jamie.summerlin@gmail.com

10/18/2022 Sustakoski, Cody Active 304-216-5884 csustakoski@mybank.com

10/25/2022 Tunick, Roy Active 304-685-6755 kcinutr@comcast.net

11/1/2022 Van Voorhis, William Chester Active-R85 304-322-0012 eerfanvan@comcast.net

11/9/2022 Weiss, Pokey Active 304-282-7788 pokey@steelcityharley.com

11/16/2022 Williams, Lindsay Renee Active 304-685-9959 lwilliams@tdhomepros.com

11/23/2022 Witt, Tom S. Active-R85 304.376.9827 tomswitt@yahoo.com

11/30/2022 Woerner, Brian Active 5406412362 bdwoerner@gmail.com

12/7/2022 Yura, Michael Active 304-685-9988 yuramt@comcast.net

12/14/2022 Armstrong, Kevin Active 304-276-0059 kevin.armstrong@n2pub.com
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